
LIST OF USA DISTRIBUTORS
METOS® is a globally recognised brand reaching out to every corner of the world and we’re 
incredibly pleased to provide the necessary support to those on the ground in the USA.
Our established distributors and stockists are experienced in every element of farming. 
Together we can help you select the METOS products that will deliver the greatest results and 
value to you and your farming business.

METOS USA Florida
 16792 E Calder Dr., Loxahatchee, FL 33470

METOS USA Utah
 140 W 1500 N, Ogden, UT 84404

METOS USA Nebraska
 11721 Willow Park Drive, Gretna, Nebraska 68028

METOS USA California
 3239 Monier Cir, Suite 3, Rancho Cordova, CA 95742

Ag Vantage Consulting
 30673 RD 170 Visalia, California 93292
 Nathan Stewart
 nathan@agvantage.net
 559-553-5808

Basin Fertilizer & Chemical Co.
 22990 Malone Rd, Merrill, OR 97633
 Bill Gasser
 billg@basinfertilizer.com
 541-798-5655

California



BELKORP AG
 2413 Crows Landing Road, Modesto CA 95358
 Tim Stokes
 tstokes@belkorpag.com
 209-235-5727

BERMAD, INC.
 3816 S Willow Ave, #101 Fresno, CA 93725
 Patrick Campbell
 patrick_c.us@bermad.com
 559-790-8252
 
Britton Ag Consulting CA
 2015 E. Cardella St. Firebaugh, CA 93662
 Jim Britton
 jimbritton1022@gmail.com
 559-994-1221

Fresno Equipment Company
 4288 S Bagley Ave, Fresno, CA 93725
 Philip Christensen
 pchristensen@fresnoequipment.com
 (559) 486-8020

Irrinet LLC
 1900 E 23rd Street, The Dalles OR 97058
 Jac le Roux
 jac.irrinet@gmail.com

Kern Machinery, Inc.
 520 S. Mt. Vernon Avenue Bakersfield, CA 93307
 Dylan McClellan
 dmcclellan@kminc.com
 
Laser Services Inc./California GPS
 P.O. Box 204 Oneals, CA 93645
 Martin Buchnoff
 mbuchnoff@aol.com
 559-445-0470

Lawrence Tractor Company
 9213 East Third Street Hanford, CA 93230
 Chris Ramos



 chrisr@lawrencetractor.com
 559-786-5302

Lawrence Tractor Company
 2530 East Main Street, Visalia, CA 93292
 Chris Ramos
 chrisr@lawrencetractor.com
 559-786-5302

Lawrence Tractor Company
 380 N Burnett Road, Tipton, CA 93272
 Chris Ramos
 chrisr@lawrencetractor.com
 559-786-5302
 
RDO Equipment Co.-Yuma
 PO Box 7010 Fargo, ND 58106-7010
 Brant Palmer
 bpalmer@rdoequipment.com
 928-276-2894

RDO Equipment Co. ND
 PO BOX 7160 Fargo, ND 58106-7160
 Tony Kramer
 akramer@rdoequipment.com
 701.680.7531

RDO Equipment Co. WA
 700 7th St S Fargo, ND 58103
 Dick Muhlbeier
 dmuhlbeier@rdoequipment.com
 509-492-0420

RDO Water
 2221 Evora Way, Santa Maria CA 93455 760-271-5301
 Matt Rahe
 mrahe@rdowater.com
 (805) 623-3837

Soiltest
 2925 Driggs Dr. Moses Lake, WA 98837
 Calvin Payne
 cal@soiltestlab.com



 (509)765-1622

STOTZ EQUIPMENT
 500 N. Eleven Mile Corner Rd. Casa Grande AZ 85194
 Layne Richins
 lrichins@stotzeq.com
 520-610-1857

Tri-County Equipment
 62460 Commerce Rd. La Grande OR 97850
 David Bouchard
 dbouchard@wcgg.biz
 (541)963-7151

WaterLabs
 Po box 871 Maxwell CA
 Nathan Azevedo
 nathan@waterlabsag.com
 530-717-0679
 
Water Point
 7651 Williams Canyon Rd Cashmere, WA 98815
 Bill Terry
 bill@water-point.net
 509-860-0024

Wilbur-Ellis Agribusiness Caldwell
 20471 Pinto Lane Caldwell, ID 83606
 Robyn Lawson
 rollerton@wilburellis.com
 520-560-5258

Wilbur-Ellis Agribusiness Chico
 PO Box 1303 6504 County Road 57 CA 95988
 Matt Maloney
 mmaloney@wilburellis.com

Wilbur-Ellis Agribusiness Dixon
 1850 North First St Dixon, CA 95620
 530-720-2231

Wilbur Ellis CA
 6800 E Whitmore Ave, Hughson, CA 95326



 David M Genzoli
 dgenzoli@wilburellis.com
 (209) 247-8898

Wilbur-Ellis Chelan WA
 1680 Wilmorth Drive, PO Box 1608 Chelan, WA 98816
 Tanner Hendricks
 thendricks@wilburellis.com
 509-306-5887

Wilbur Ellis Co. OR
 409 E Hazel St. Jefferson OR 97352
 Rich Freres
 rfreres@wilburellis.com

Wilbur-Ellis Company Exeter
 25244 Rd 204 Exeter, CA 93221
 Lindsey Vieira
 lvieira@wilburellis.com
 559-331-7321
 
Wilbur-Ellis Company WA
 7 East Washington Avenue Yakima, WA 98903
 Benjamin Sullivan
 bsullivan@wilburellis.com
 509-426-1747

Wilbur-Ellis Madras OR
 500 NW Cherry Ln, Madras, OR 97741
 Trevor Sullens
 tsullens@wilburellis.com
 (541) 475-9474

Mid West
21st Century Equipment
 101 Rd East 80 Ogallala, NE 69153
 Justin Childears
 308-530-0838



4Rivers Equipment
 1924 11th St. Greeley, CO 80631
 Heath Langmo
 (970) 573-1195

AHW LLC
 1537 State Road 28 East Williamsport, IN 47993
 Craig Snyder
 765 5858696

North Plains Groundwater Conserv District
 PO Box 795 603 East First Street Dumas, TX 79029
 Curtis Schertner
 806-935-6401
 
C and B Operations Mitchell
 2600 West Havens Mitchell SD, 57301
 Seth Hortsman
 (605) 770-0919

Greenline Equipment
 PO Box 149, 2361 State Highway 91 Albion, Nebraska 68620
 Kyle Afrank
 402 395 2173

Greenway Equipment
 304 Hwy 367 N Newport AR 72112
 Alex Hamilton
 (870) 919-7168

NE Water Balance Alliance
 32726 Hwy 23 Grant, NE 69104
 Ted Tietjen
 308-352-4336
 
Kibble Equipment
 107 Faribault Drive Blue Earth, MN 56013
 Chris Horob
 507-676-8198

KSR Equipment
 1501 5th Street Lacon, IL 61540
 Ryan Brooks



 (309) 246-2645

Legacy Equipment
 1704 East Kingshighway Paragould, Arkansas 72450
 Matt Wright
 8702365475

Mid State Equipment
 N8690 Highland Rd Watertown, WI 53094
 Wyatt Davidson
 608-290-6722
 
AKRS Equipment
 977 280th Road Seward, NE 68434
 Levi Schlick
 (402)-499-8895

Riesterer & Schnell, Inc.
 N2909 Hwy 32 | Pulaski, WI 54162
 Riley Bricco
 920-595-0928

Sydenstricker – Knobbe Implement
 1810 N Missouri St, Macon, MO 63552
 Neal Raymer
 660-346-0654

Valley Plains Equipment
 600 20th SouthWest Jamestown, ND 58401
 Steve Webster
 (701) 269-1636
 
Bodensteiner Implement
 121 Mill Street PO BOX 299 Clermont, IA 52135
 Shawn Schulte
 5633807140

Tractor Central
 1530 Wanek Avenue PO Box 125 Arcadia, Wisconsin 54612
 Jared Weisenbeck
 7155775193

Agri-space LLC



 Mark Garver
 mgarver@agri-space.com

Adri-Advantage
 PO Box 161 Huntingdon TN 38344
 Josh Johnson
 (731) 415-7711
 
McAfee Seeds
 302 E. 10th Street Wakefield NE 68784
 Joel McAfee
 402-369-3432

Lower Platte North NRD
 511 Commercial Park Rd, Wahoo, NE 68066 402-443-4675
 Daryl Anderson
 402-443-4675

Helena Agri-Enterprises
 1520 Shinn Rd, PO BOX 669, Ft. Pierce, Fl 34945
 Chris Albright
 calbright@helenaagri.com
 7724655616

Water & Earth Sciences
 343 W Central Ave Suite #104 PO BOX 3308, Lake Wales, FL 33859-3308
 Chris Kirkner
 chris.waterearth@gmail.com
 8635283022

Evergaldes Farm Equipment
 12049 S Orange Blossom Trail Orlando, FL 32837
 Kyle Norton
 knorton@evergladesfarmequipment.com
 8634491452

Southern States Coop
 414 Tyson Ave Bennettsville, SC 29512
 David Trainor
 david.trainor@sscoop.com

Florida & East side



 3098304436
 
Blanchard Equipment
 4266 Belair Frontage Road, Augusta, GA 30909
 Jesse Neidlinger
 jneidlinger@blanchardequipment.com
 7068711069

Sunsouth
 1780 East Glenn Ave, Auburn, AL 36830
 Russ Worley
 rworley@sunsouth.com

Sparrow & Kennedy
 2712 U.S. 52 Scranton SC 29591
 Brian Poston
 biranposton@sparrowkennedy.com
 (843) 687-9696

Hutson Inc
 306 Andrus Drive Murray, KY 42071
 Allen Besand
 bcarson@hutsoninc.com
 6786420846
 
Agri Services Intl
 16050 Orange Avenue Fort Pierce, Florida 34945
 Mike Marine
 mikem@agriservicesintl.com
 (772) 532-4148

Bell Irrigation
 1920 Meadow Rook Dr. Cairo, GA 39828
 Jim West
 jwest@bellirrigation.com
 2296721684

Below Ag Services, LLC
 6479 State Hwy 153 Parma, MO 63870
 Damon K Dowdy
 damonkirkdowdy@gmail.com
 5732700513



Quality Equipment
 7145 Hwy 17 N Washington, NC 27889
 Stephen Swain
 sswain@qualityequip.com
 252-542-0536
 
BMP Logic
 9619 10th Ave Trenton FL 32693
 Doug Crawford
 doug@bmplogic.net
 352-538-1772

Lasseter Equipment
 1000 Veterans Parkway Moultrie, GA 31788
 Dusty Engel
 dengel@lassetereq.com
 2299212890

Axis Agriculture
 116 2nd Ave S #5, Jacksonville, FL 32250
 Stratten Swanner
 stratten@axisagriculture.com
 (501) 472-6241

Holder AG Consulting
 1939 Peacock Road Ashburn, GA 31714
 Jay Holder
 hloderagconsulting@gmail.com
 229-567-4939
 
James River Equipment
 646 Richmond Highway, Tappahannock, VA 22560
 Marcus McDonald
 mmcdonald@jamesriverequipment.com
 5402722469

LandPro Equipment
 1756 Lindquist Drive Falconer, NY 14733 716-665-3110
 Ben Flansburg
 bflansburg@landproequip.com
 5853562751

Somers Irrigation



 6353 US Hwy 27 South Sebring, FL 33876
 Jimmy Somers
 somersirr@yahoo.com
 863-214-7867

We Care PM
 15188 Oak Chase Ct Wellington, FL 33414
 Marg. Battro
 info@wecarepm.com
 561-632-8246
 
Trigreen Equipment
 1776 Trigreen Dr, Athens AL 35613
 Shannon Norwood
 shannonnorwood@trigreenequipment.com
 (256) 233-0339

West Central Equipment
 170 Pittsburgh Road Buttler, PA 16001
 Tony Miller
 tmiller@westcentraleq.com
 724-961-3285

Wade Inc.
 1509 Hwy 82 West Greenwood MS 38930
 John Marshall
 jmarshall@wadeinc.com
 662-271-3059

Buck Bros INC
 1810 N SIVISION ST HARVARD, IL 60033
 Ed Mullholland
 8159434461

Grossenburg Implement
 1819 Chiefs Way Wayne, NE 68787
 Doug Olsen
 402-369-0501


